        E-mail:
A B C D E F Lead Part number Max. Max. Typ. Min. Max. Typ. Style Size(φ)
LP06-075 6.4 11.4 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.8 2 0.6
LP06-090     6.6 14.0 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
LP06-110 7.9 14.2 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
LP06-120 7.4 12.6 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.8 2 0.6
LP06-135 8.9 14.5 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
LP06-160 8.9 17.9 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6

� Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer insulating
material meets UL94 V-0 requirements
� Available in lead-free version
� Agency Recognition: UL、CSA、TUV
Product Dimensions
Marking system
LP
Product family
Current rating
Voltage rating
* Lead materials: Tin-plate metal wire.
* Lead-free devices are available,
 the right logo is lead-free mark of wayon.
Electrical Characteristics
IH IT Ttrip Vmax Imax Pd typ Rmin Rmax Part number (A) (A) (S) (V) (A) (W) (Ω) (Ω)
LP06-075 0.75 1.30 0.4 6 40 0.30 0.14 0.23
LP06-090 0.90 1.80 1.2 6 40 0.60 0.10 0.18
LP06-110 1.10 2.20 2.3 6 40 0.70 0.08 0.14
LP06-120 1.20 2.00 3.5 6 40 0.60 0.08 0.14
LP06-135 1.35 2.70 4.5 6 40 0.81 0.06 0.12
LP06-160 1.60 3.20 9.0 6 40 0.90 0.05 0.11
LP06-185 1.85 3.70 10.0 6 40 1.00 0.05 0.09
LP06-250 2.50 5.00 10.0 6 40 1.21 0.03 0.06
LP06 series          R-line devices
Shanghai Wayon Thermo/Electro Materials Co.,Ltd.     Tel: 86-21- 50320161  58995165      Fax: 86-21-50320266
4th Floor, No.201, New Jinqiao Road, Shanghai 201206,China
        E-mail: